STA contracts as at Jun 2024
	Provider
	Standard
	Total
	Amount per learner
	Start date
	End date

	Capita
	Public Service Operational Delivery
	19 750
	£2500 x 5, £2419 x 2, 2419 x 1
	01/09/2020
	30/09/2024

	City College Norwich
	Civil Engineering Technician
	14 000
	£14000
	01/09/2023
	01/09/2025

	Cornwall College
	Ecologist Degree
	430 000
	£9000 x 49 = £461000
	01/04/2022
	01/04/2025

	East Coast College
	Engineering Fitter
	40 000
	£20 000 x 2 = £40 000
	01/09/2022
	01/09/2027

	East Coast College
	Technician Scientist
	40 000
	Two learners but have potentially finished – need to check with CEFAS

	In Comm Training
	Improvement Practitioner
	30 000
	5 x £6 000 = £30 000
	01/05/2022
	01/05/2025

	In Comm Training
	Improvement Specialist
	18 000
	2 x £9 000 = £18 000
	01/05/2022
	01/05/2025

	Leeds College of Building
	Civil Engineering Senior Tehcnician
	11 000
	11 000
	01/09/2023
	01/09/2028

	Luminate Education Group
	Lab Scientist
	53 000
	Contract now received and sent for registration

	Meadowhall Training
	Business Admin
	4 000
	No longer in business

	MidKent College
	Civil engineering site management
	36 000
	2 x £18000
	01/01/2023
	01/06/2027

	NCG
	Creative digital design
	25 000
	25000
	01/11/2021
	01/11/2025

	Oxford Brookes University
	Chartered Town Planner
	11 400
	1 x £11400
	01/09/2023
	01/09/2027



